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Dr.Mahalingam College of Engineering and Technology
Student Satisfactory Survey

975 03:10 Active

Responses Average time to complete Status
1. Teaching Learning process ( Lecture sessions / Tutorial/ Practical)

. Excellent 436
. Good 461

@ Average 55

@ Needs improvement 23

2. Lab facilities ( Equipment / Tools / Ventilation / Lighting )

@ Excellent 470 ‘
@ Good 426

@ Average 53

@ Needs Improvement 26

3. Assessment and Evaluation methods ( CCET / TQA / ESE)

@ Excellent 457
@ Good 448
@ Average 52
@ Needs Improvement 18
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4. Courses offered by Center of Excellence ( Industrial need / Latest Technology)
@ Excellent 465

® Good 397 \‘

@ Average 83

@ Needs Improvement 30

5. Your experience at Center of Excellences ( Training & Projects)

. Excellent 416 ‘
. Good 455

@ Average 80

@ Needs Improvement 24

6. Suggestions / Remarks related to Academics ( if any)

Latest Responses

3 7 O "Good "

"Lab of this semZ2 alone needs some videos of it as like lecture video'

Responses
"No suggestions "

72 respondents (19%) answered Good for this question.

semester student students from other departments

practical knowledge learning method

. new technologies
online courses classes

o1 college available for students
good teaching students G OOd N |I
better

practical classes practical placements Needs improvement

Students should get exposure No everything is good
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7. Class rooms facilities ( Ventilation / Lighting / LCD projector)

@ Excellent

@ Good

@ Average

@ Needs Improvement

451

\

439

67

18

8. Canteen facilities ( Hygiene / Taste / Ambience / Cost of items )

. Excellent

@ Good
@ Average

@ Needs Improvement

299

S

112

9. General amenities ( Wash room / Drinking water)

. Excellent

. Good

@ Average

@ Needs Improvement

401

449

N

10. Campus facilities ( Auditorium / Seminar halls / Book depot / Security )

@ Excellent

@ Good

@ Average

@ Needs Improvement

504

389

56

26
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11. Transport facilities ( College bus / Public transport / Parking area )

\

@ Excellent

@ Good
@ Average

@ Needs Improvement

428

469

52

26

12. Hostel facilities (Ventilation / Lighting / Rest room / Medical care /Security )

. Excellent

@ Good
@ Average

@ Needs Improvement

323
439
123

90

13. Mess facilities (Hygiene / Taste / Ambience / Menu / Timing )

. Excellent

@ Good
@ Average

@ Needs Improvement

264

399

174

138

14. Sports facilities ( Play ground / Gym / Equipment)

@ Excellent

@ Good

@ Average

@ Needs Improvement

378

438

94

65
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15. Library facilities ( Availability of books / Latest topics / Journals)

@ Excellent 610
@ Good 331
@ Average 25
@ Needs Improvement 9

16. Green Campus ( Trees / Plants / Cleanliness )

@ Excellent 601
@ Good 320
@ Average 39
@ Needs Improvement 15

17. Suggestions / Remarks related to Amenities required ( if any)
Latest Responses

321 e

"Nothing"
Responses oting

"No suggestions"

64 respondents (20%) answered Nil for this question.

facility is very poor fees of the hostel

rers facilities in hostel Hostel food .
Good facilities students food is bad

[ ]
sanitation facilities need hostel N I I GOOd

food taste facilities

mess Food

hostel facility
Canteen facilities food in hostel canteen

facilities are good
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18. Mentor's support ( Solve administrative issues / Motivation / Easy accessibility )

@ Excellent 469 “
@ Good 429 \

@ Average 53

@ Needs Improvement 24

19. Training for Placement ( Content / Faculty / Materials / Mock sessions)

@ Excellent 406
@ Good 419
@ Average 97
@ Needs Improvement 53

20. Campus Placements ( No. of companies / Salary)

@ Excellent 336
@ Good 407
@ Average 128
@ Needs Improvement 104

21. Opportunities and support for Higher studies / Government exams / Entrepreneurship

@ Excellent 353
@ Good 472
@ Average 91
@ Needs Improvement 59

https://forms.office.com/Pages/DesignPage.aspx?auth_pvr=0Orgld&auth_upn=appsupport%40mcet.in&lang=en-US&origin=0fficeDotCom&route=... 6/9



2/22/22, 3:41 PM Dr.Mahalingam College of Engineering and Technology Student Satisfactory Survey (Edit) Microsoft Forms

22. Industry exposure ( Industrial visits / Industrial Attachment Programs / Projects)

@ Excellent 297
® Good 376 ’
@ Average 153
@ Needs Improvement 149

23. Co-curricular activities ( Dept. association events / Competitions/ Club activities etc.)

@ Excellent 362
@ Good 419
@ Average 111

@ Needs Improvement 83

24. Extra -curricular activities ( Cultural activities / Celebrations / NSS / NCC etc.)

@ Excellent 375
@ Good 403
@ Average 106

@ Needs Improvement 91

25. Training in Sports ( Coaching / Sponsoring )

@ Excellent 356
@ Good 432
@ Average 112

@ Needs Improvement 75
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26. Department level events

@ Excellent 339
@ Good 429
. Average 112
@ Needs Improvement 95

27. Institution level events

@ Excellent 330
@ Good 451
@ Average 96
@ Needs Improvement 98

28. Encouragement to try your novel ideas ( Projects / Hackthons )

@ Excellent 354
@ Good 480
@ Average 90
@ Needs Improvement 51
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29. Suggestions / Remarks related to Students’ engagement activities ( if any)

Latest Responses
3 07 "No suggestions"

Responses "No suggestions"

62 respondents (20%) answered Nil for this question.

improvement students level events college activities

student from any department club activities cultural events

students boostup Industrial visit students N iI Good

college events events College level
college

support for students Needs improvement

students get more opportunities students in sports placement companies
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